
2020-2021 School Calendar Final (10/15/2019)
Open House Schedule

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Sturgis Brown High School Wednesday 5:00 - 7:00   (August 26)

1 1 2 3 4 5 Rural Thursday 9:30 - 11:30 (August 27)

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Sturgis Elementary Thursday 2:00 - 4:00   (August 27)

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Whitewood Elementary Thursday 2:00 - 4:00   (August 27)

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Piedmont Valley Elementary Thursday 2:30 - 4:00   (August 27)

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 Sturgis Williams Middle School Thursday 3:00 - 5:00   (August 27)

30 31 Stagebarn Middle School Thursday 3:00 - 5:00   (August 27)

In-service (No students) Tue-Wed-Thur August 25 - 27, 2020

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa First Day of School Monday August 31, 2020

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Labor Day Weekend (No School) Fri & Mon September 4 & 7, 2020

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Parent-Teacher Conference

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 High School Mon & Tue October 5 & 6, 2020

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Middle School Mon & Thur October 5 & 8, 2020

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 In-service (No students) Friday October 9, 2020

Native American Day (No School) Monday October 12, 2020

Parent-Teacher Conference

Elem., MS, Rural & WW Tue & Thur October 13 & 15, 2020

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa In-service (No students) Monday November 9, 2020

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 Thanksgiving (No School) Wed-Thur-Fri November 25 - 27, 2020

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Christmas Vacation (No School) Mon-Fri Dec. 21, 2020 - Jan. 1, 2021

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 In-service (No students) Monday January 25, 2021

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 President's Day (No School) Monday February 15, 2021

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Parent-Teacher Conference

31 Elem., MS, Rural & WW Tue & Thur February 23 & 25, 2021

In-service (No students) Friday February 26, 2021

Parent-Teacher Conference

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa High School Mon & Tue March 1 & 2, 2021

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 Spring Break (No School) Friday March 19, 2021

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Easter Break (No School) Fri & Mon April 2 & 5, 2021

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Graduation (2:00 PM) Sunday May 23, 2021

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Last Day of School Thursday May 27, 2021

28 28 29 30 31

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa First or Last day of school

1 2 3 1 No School

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 In-Service/No School

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Parent-Teacher Conferences are 4:00 to 7:00 PM each day.

25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

Student days In-service days PT Conference Nights

August 1 3

September 20 Quarter End Dates

October 20 2 2 October 30, 2020 1st 41 days

November 17 1 January 22, 2021 2nd 46 days

December 14 March 26, 2021 3rd 41 days

January 19 May 27, 2021 4th 42 days

February 18 1 2

March 22 Trimester End Dates

April 20 November 24, 2020 1st 58 days

May 19 March 5, 2021 2nd 57 days

170 7 May 27, 2021 3rd 55 days

April 2021 May 2021

August 2020

October 2020 November 2020

January 2021

February 2021

September 2020

December 2020

March 2021

Any snow days will be made up by adding additional days at the end of the school 

calendar. Furthermore, February 15, March 19 and April 5 could also be used at the 

discretion of the Meade School Board with recommendations from the Superintendent.




